© PAL Lighting, LLC. All rights reserved.
TM
Perimeter Strip
Lighting Kits
85' | 100' | 115' Lengths
Kits Include:
•  LED Strip Length & Cable

   CUT TO LENGTH: Must be properly sealed
   LUMENS:
    35 LM/FT (NFWB8)  |  46 LM/FT (NFLT8)
   BEAM ANGLE: 238º (NFWB8)  |  112º (NFLT8)
   IP RATING: IP68 wet location (non-submersible)
   CERTIFICATIONS: UL-676 POOL & SPA
   WARRANTY: 3 years
Features
   POOL PERIMETER
   OUTDOOR PERIMETER LIGHTING
   85' - 115' OUTDOOR STRIP LIGHTING
Ideal For
Kits Include
PAL Evenglow Flex Domed Side View Multi Color NFWB8 SERIES
Product Code Strip Length (Ft.) Cable Length (Ft) Wattage Cable Entry UPC
64-PAL-NFWB8-RGB-STE-085FT 85 100 255 STRAIGHT 9347125014538
64-PAL-NFWB8-RGB-STE-100FT 100 100 300 STRAIGHT 9347125014545
64-PAL-NFWB8-RGB-STE-115FT 115 100 345 STRAIGHT 9347125014552
Part Number Strip Length (Ft.) Cable Length (Ft.) Wattage Cable Entry UPC
64-PAL-NFLT8-RGB-STE-085FT 85 100 255 STRAIGHT 9347125014576
64-PAL-NFLT8-RGB-STE-100FT 100 100 300 STRAIGHT 9347125014583
64-PAL-NFLT8-RGB-STE-115FT 115 100 345 STRAIGHT 9347125014590
PAL Evenglow Flex Large Top View Multi Color NFLT8 SERIES
Kit Options
PAL Evenglow Accessories
End Cap - NFWB8 Series End Cap - NFLT8 Series